

CHI-125-2023

State Vs. Ranjit Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State assisted by Ms. B.K. Bajwa, Advocate
for complainant.

Accused on bail with counsel.

Consideration not addressed. The case is adjourned to
20.02.2024 for consideration on the application under Section 319
Cr.P.C.

Date of Order: 22.01.2024

Sandeep Kumar., Stenographer-III

(Madan Lal)
ACJM/CJSD/Gurdaspur
(UID NO.PB0200)